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Body

Low                               Medium                               High

Side Spring

Bearing Holder
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Other  (                                       )

Pivot Ball
Position

Front
Spring

CamberToe Out
In

Battery

Motor                                                                                              Turns
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Ratio   Pitch                 DP
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Spur                                                      T

Result          Qualification                                Final

# of Lap                                          Lap time

Reactive Caster Angle

Front Ride Height Shim

Inside             Outside

Side Spring Tension

Rear Width       +                                   mm

Shaft Spacer

# of turns after contact with lower brace

Arn0

Upper Arm                                              Lower arm


	Name: 
	Track Event: 
	Body: 
	Toe: 
	Camber: 
	RO: 
	Pinion: 
	Spur: 
	Motor: 
	Turns: 
	Battery: 
	MAH: 
	Qual: 
	Final: 
	Notes: 
	Front Oil: 
	Shim 1: 
	Shim 2: 
	Shim 3: 
	Shim 4: 
	Fr Droop: 
	Fr Ride: 
	Size 1: 
	Additive 1: 
	Time 1: 
	Brace Notes: 
	Front Tire: 
	Front Wheel: 
	Shock Length: 
	Preload: 
	Shaft Spacer: 
	Damper Oil 1: 
	Other: 
	Damper 2: 
	Center: 
	Rear Droop: 
	Rear Tire: 
	Rear Wheel: 
	Rear: 
	Rear Width: 
	Size 2: 
	Additive 2: 
	Time 2: 
	Temp 1: 
	Humi: 
	Temp 2: 
	date: 
	Other 2: 
	Other 3: 
	Optional 1: 
	Rotor: 
	Timing: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Notes Line 4: 
	Notes line 1: 
	Notes Line 2: 
	Notes Line 3: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	12: Off
	15: Off
	20: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	30: Off
	35: Off
	37: Off
	40: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	48: Off
	50: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Rear Additive 1: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Text15: www.petitrc.com


